AIREDALE & WHARFEDALE DISTRICT ASA RESULTS 2014 - GALA 4

Event 1 Girls 9/10yrs 1L Butterfly
Record : Lauren Horsfall (Rothwell & District) 2005

Holder: Millie Tate (Kippax)
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Millie Tate

Ella Bardgett
Hermoine Roe
Caitlin Carr
Maisie Dunne
Megan Johnson
Ella Norman
Abby Watts
Megan Richmond
Maddy Hughes
Olivia Tiffany
Courtney Hudson
Jessica Baines
Scarlett Galvin
Ella Stabler
Scarlett Guise

Kippax
Skipton
Skipton
Kippax
Bingley
Bradford
Kippax

East Leeds
Aireborough
Aireborough
Bingley
Bradford
Skipton

East Leeds
Bingley
Skipton

Event 2 Boys 9/10yrs 1L Butterfly
Record: Myles Stirk (Bfd Dolphin) 2010
Holder: Charlie Broome (East Leeds)
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Charlie Broome
Joseph Clifford
George Harris
Charlie Watson
Alex Ryan
Bradley Brennand
Cameron Green
Jack Wright
Matthew Sowden
Joshua Jones
Matthew Binns
Sam Akers

Teddy Lewty
Zebedee Heys
Alexander Stubley
Harvey Day
Kieran Lazenby
Fenn Curran
Fraser Buxton

East Leeds
Kippax
Kippax
Bradford
Aireborough
Skipton
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford
Bingley

Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
Bradford
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Bfd Dolphin

Event 3 Girls 15yrs/Over 4L Backstroke
Record: Joanne Simpson (Kippax) 2012
Holder: Bethany Meer (Bingley)
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Bethany Meer
Ellie Phillip

Abigail Shuttleworth

Yolanda Davis
Rachel Brown
Courtney Leathley
Danni Taylor
Olivia Broadbent
Melissa Bland

Bingley
Skipton
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
East Leeds
Bradford
Bingley

Bfd Dolphin

Dolphins Trophy

17.21
17.23
18.81
19.05
19.72
20.87
21.58
22.06
23.94
26.31
27.94
28.38
28.91
30.51
DNS

DNS

15.53 secs
16.96 secs

16.96
17.25
19.02
19.22
20.51
22.30
Res

Dolphins Trophy

16.77 secs
17.15 secs
17.86  17.15
20.55 18.96
21.01 19.90
20.72  20.17
2113 2112
21.32 2192
21.56 Res
22.23
22.49
23.56
24.52
24.80
25.29
25.48
26.20
27.11
29.09
DQ
DNS
Harrogate Trophy
1:12.02
1:13.60
1:15.01 1:13.60
1:15.25 1:14.07
1:19.68  1:18.36
1:23.91  1:26.05
1:26.78 1:27.66
1:29.66  1:35.61
1:25.53 WD
DNS
DNS

Event 4 Boys 15yrs/Over 4L Backstroke
Record & Holder: Ben Housley (Skipton) 2014
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Ben Housley
Tom Gaskell
Jordan Hilliard
James Lund
Dale Brundle
Tom Sheppard
Will Broadbent
Matthew Dove
James Miller
Tom Watt
Matthew Harvey

Skipton
Kippax
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford
Bingley
Bfd Dolphin
Bingley
Kippax
Kippax

Event5 Girls 11/12yrs 2L Freestyle
Record & Holder: Hannah Raistrick (Skipton) 2014
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Hannah Raistrick
Niamh Callaghan
Hannah Abbasi
Sadie Galvin
Ebony Connell
Charlie Donegan
Lauren Carr
Abigail Connop
Rachel Binns
Holly Marsden
Jasmine Gander
Ellie-Jo Wright

Hannah Shuttleworth

Georgia Pilling
Mia Deighton
Elizabeth Brown
Rosie Guest
Molly Middleton
Georgia Norman
Connie Lewty
Mia Douglas
Megan Baines
Elizabeth Stubley
Paige Morley
Ruby Klarzynski
Ellen Wright
Leah Verity
Ruby Firth
Aisling McAuley
Elspeth Heys
Matilda Casey
Hannah Eastwood
Naina Krishna
Jaya Krishna
Beth Hadley
Emelye Gill
Georgia Tarr
Erica Lazenby
Niamh Mirfield

Skipton
East Leeds
East Leeds
East Leeds
Bradford
Bradford
Kippax
Bradford
Bradford
Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Bradford
Bradford
Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Bradford
Skipton
Skipton
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
Skipton
Bradford
Bingley
Bingley
Skipton
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Skipton
Bingley

Bfd Dolphin
Aireborough
Aireborough
Bfd Dolphin
Bfd Dolphin
Bingley
Skipton
Skipton

AJD President Trophy

1:08.41
1:07.93
1:13.69
1:11.13
1:10.89
1:14.95
1:16.30
1:45.44
DNS

DNS

DNS

1:06.00

1:06.00 NR
1:06.63
1:10.91
1:11.78
1:11.78
1:24.83
Res

Aireborough Trophy

30.58
34.59
35.31
34.90
34.63
35.40
35.58
35.63
35.81
36.14
36.27
36.30
36.38
36.44
36.44
36.44
36.84
37.07
37.11
37.28
37.52
37.65
37.73
39.42
39.67
39.75
40.04
41.17
41.47
44.25
DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

29.66 secs

29.66 NR
33.90
34.40
34.79
35.40
36.20

Res



Event 6 Boys 11/12yrs 2L Freestyle
Record: Mitch Lavin (Kippax) 2005
Holder: Archie Dunne (Bingley)
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Archie Dunne
Dalton Clapham
Andrew Mettrick
John-Luke Hutchinson
Luke Midgeley
Jamie Broome

Joel Phillip

Daniel Jones
Matthew Housley
Declan Sequeira
Daniel Kenshaw
Keelan Glendinning
Luke Garner-Smith
Jack Clifford

Louie Dove

Kyle Welsh

Oliver Smeele

Luca Curini
Thomas Sowden
Joshua Taylor
Cameron Singh Mander
Riley Healey

Jack Allen

Joe Austin

Tom Coates

Dylan Palma-Brook
Tom Lewis

Bashar Elbakry
Harris Khaliq
Barney Hughes
David Hollis

Will Dekker

Bingley
Bradford
Bingley

Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
East Leeds
Skipton
Aireborough
Skipton
Skipton
Kippax
Aireborough
Bradford
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Bingley
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford
Bfd Dolphin
Bfd Dolphin
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Kippax
Bradford
Bradford
Aireborough
Bingley
Bingley

Event 7 Girls 13/14yrs 4x2 Ind Medley
Record: Rachel Gardner (Kippax) 2005
Holder: Lauren Roberts (East Leeds)
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Lauren Roberts
Molly Harris

Neve Godfrey-Clark
Ella Jones

Hannah Watt

Zoe Hampshire
Holly Bairstow
Jade Brixton

Poppy Heys
Siobhan Akers
Natasha Wilson
Pabodka Weerapperuma
Bea Waller

Mia Fitton

East Leeds
Kippax
Bingley
Bradford
Kippax
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
Bingley
Bingley
Kippax
Skipton
Skipton

Event 8 Boys 13/14yrs 4x2 Ind Medley
Record: Samuel O’Donohoe (Bradford) 2008
Holder: Oliver Wain (Bingley)
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Oliver Wain
Seth Berry
Dominic Bland
Luke Knaggs
Alex Thackray
Jack Buckley
Callum Gaunt
Lewie Fitton
Ethan Camsey

Bingley
Bingley

Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Kippax
Aireborough
Bradford
Skipton
Skipton

Elvin Trophy
29.59 secs
30.28 secs

31.24 30.28

31.01 30.28

30.82 30.87

30.82 31.40

31.58 31.65

31.90 33.02

31.90 Res

33.79

33.83

33.95

34.15

34.56

34.87

34.93

35.46

35.63

36.74

38.05

38.47

39.21

39.30

40.69

42.37

4261

43.00

44.07

44.40

45.44

47.38

DNS

DNS

DNS

Wharfedale Trophy
2:33.60
2:35.96

2:36.36  2:35.96

2:52.75 2:51.84

2:58.50  2:55.02

2:55.26  2:59.39

2:57.37  3:04.79

3:13.03  3:18.40

3:18.24  Res

3:18.59

DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Wharfedale Trophy
2:26.25
2:38.98

2:40.30  2:38.98

2:48.00 2:47.81

2:50.53  2:53.66

2:48.81  2:57.70

3:02.51  3:02.48

3:21.75  3:23.48

DQ

DNS

DNS

Event 9 Ladies Open 2L Breaststroke
Record: Jenna Chatburn (llkley) 2011

Holder: Ellie Phillip (Skipton)
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Ellie Phillip (15)
Lauren Roberts (14)
Bethany Meer (15)
Abigail Suttleworth (15)
Molly Harris (14)
Shelby Wilson (13)
Rachel Brown (15)
Lauren Carr (12)
Niamh Callaghan (12)
Holly Bairstow (13)
Ella Jones (13)
Ebony Connell (12)
Courtney Leathley (15)
Phoebe Parry (16)
Rachel Binns (12)
Georgia Pilling (12)
Connie Lewty (12)
Hermoine Roe (9)
Hannah Watt (14)
Abigail Connop (12)
Caitlin Carr (10)
Millie Tate (10)
Elizabeth Brown (11)
Jade Buxton (13)
Maisie Dunne (10)
Ellen Wright (11)
Jasmine Gander (12)
Ellie-Jo Wright (11)
Sadie Galvin (11)
Charlie Donegan (11)
Paige Morley (11)
Mia Deighton 11)
Elizabeth Stubley (11)
Leah Verity (12)

Ella Bardgett (10)
Charlotte Nunn (13)
Georgia Norman (12)
Aisling McAvley (11)
Abby Watts (10)
Maddy Hughes (10)
Ella Norman (9)
Scarlett Galvin (9)
Olivia Tiffany (9)
Caitlin Morley(14)
Hannah Abbasi (12)
Zoe Hampshire (13)
Hannah Raistrick (12)
Natasha Wilson (14)
Siobhan Akers (14)
Yolanda Davis (16)

Pabodna Weerapperuma (13)

Niamh Mirfield (11)
Molly Middleton (12)
Mia Fitton (13)

Skipton
East Leeds
Bingley
Bradford
Kippax
Kippax
Bradford
Kippax
East Leeds
Bfd Dolphin
Bradford
Bradford
East Leeds
Bradford
Bradford
Bfd Dolphin
Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
Kippax
Bradford
Kippax
Kippax
Bradford
Bfd Dolphin
Bingley
Skipton
Kippax
Bradford
East Leeds
Bradford
Bingley
Kippax
Bradford
Kippax
Skipton

Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Kippax
East Leeds
Aireborough
Kippax
East Leeds
Bingley
Bingley
East Leeds
Kippax
Skipton
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford
Kippax
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Truck Parto Trophy
37.68 secs
39.48 secs

40.18
40.42
42.42
43.11
42.81 42.43
42.87 42.54
43.71 Res
44.72

45.26

45.39

45.42

45.53

45.59

45.90

46.01

46.31

47.04

47.18

47.24

47.72

48.29

48.29

48.37

48.40

48.87

49.07

49.65

50.39

50.39

50.39

51.29

51.85

52.09

52.19

52.48

54.54

55.43

57.24

57.42

57.62

1:01.97

1:01.97

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

39.48
40.16
41.09
42.27



Event 10 Men’s Open 2L Breaststroke
Record: Tom Gaskell (Kippax) 2014-10-20

Holder: Tom Gaskell (Kippax)
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Tom Gaskell (16)
James Lund (15)
Jordan Hilliard
Tom Sheppard (16)
Will Broadbent (15)
Tom Watt (16)

John-Luke Hutchinson (12)

Ben Housley (16)
Jamie Dawson (16)
Dalton Clapham (11)
Luke Midgley (12)
Michael Bowers (14)
Joel Phillip (12)

Luke Knaggs (14)
Alex Thackray (13)
Matthew Housley (12)
Jack Buckley (13)
Daniel Kenshaw (12)
Keelan Glendinning (12)
Matthew Dove (15)
Jamie Broome (12)
Joshua Taylor (11)
George Harris (10)

Cameron Singh Mander (11)

Cameron Green (9)
Louie Dove (11)
Charlie Broome (10)
Tom Coates

Fenn Curran (10)
Joseph Clifford (10)
Charlie Watson (10)
Sam Akers (10)
Teddy Lewty (10)
Jack Allen (11)
Bashar Elbakry (12)
Tom Tewis (11)
Alexander Stubley (9)
Daniel Jones (11)
Jack Wright (10)
Luke Garner-Smith (12)
Dylan Palma-Brook (11)
Jack Clifford (12)
Barney Huges (12)
Fraser Buxton (10)
James Miller (16)
Tom Mainprize (16)
Matthew Harvey
Declan Sequeira (12)
Lewie Fitton (14)

Kippax
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford
Bingley
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
Bradford
Bradford
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Kippax
Kippax
Skipton
Aireborough
Kippax
Aireborough
Bfd Dolphin
East Leeds
Bradford
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin
Bradford
Bfd Dolphin
East Leeds
Bfd Dolphin
Skipton
Kippax
Bradford
Bingley

Bfd Dolphin
Kippax
Bradford
Kippax
Bradford
Aireborough
Bradford
Bradford
Kippax
Kippax
Aireborough
Bfd Dolphin
Bingley
Kippax
Kippax
Skipton
Skipton

Event 11 Girls 11/12yrs 4x2 Freestyle Team
Record: Skipton (2004)
Holders: Bradford
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Bradford ‘A’
Kippax

Bfd Dolphin ‘A’
Bradford ‘B’
Bfd Dolphin ‘B’
Skipton

Bingley

Townson Thornber
34.45 secs
34.77 secs

3445 NR 34.77

36.25
36.28
37.96
38.29
38.70
38.79
39.72
40.08
40.19
41.18
42.28
42.82
42.87
4321
43.75
44.24
44.75
45.97
46.13
47.79
49.55
50.69
51.53
51.69
51.89
52.33
53.29
53.34
53.83
54.05
56.40
56.56
56.90
57.30
1:00.73
1:05.92
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

35.97
36.39
37.82
37.85
38.77
Res

2:07.56
2:24.10

2:24.10
2:27.58
2:27.58
2:31.65
2:43.58
DQ
DNS

Event 12 Boys 11/12yrs 4x2 Freestyle Team

Record: East Leeds (1996)
Holders: Skipton

Skipton

Bingley

Bradford

Bradford Dolphin ‘A’
Kippax

Bradford Dolphin ‘B’

OO WM

Event 13 Ladies Open 4x2 Medley Team

Record: City of Wakefield (2007)
Holders: Skipton

Skipton

Bradford ‘A’
Kippax ‘A’
Bradford ‘B’
Bradford Dolphin
Bingley

Kippax ‘B’
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2:16.10
2:24.43
2:30.13
2:33.40
2:35.47
2:37.53
2:43.65

Event 14 Men’s Open 4x2 Medley Team

Record: Bingley (2004)
Holders: Bradford

1 Bradford

2 Bingley

3 Kippax ‘A’

4 Skipton

5 Bfd Dolphin

6 Kippax ‘B’

Gala Statistics Ind
Entries 252
DNS 37
Actual Swims 215 (83.31%)
DQ’s 14
New Records 3

Gala time: 2hrs 40 mins

Teams

26
1

25 (96.15%)
1
0

2:04.72
2:11.42

2:11.42
2:17.96
2:21.92
2:31.21
2:38.55
2:59.09

2:13.46
2:16.29

2:16.29
2:25.00
2:30.54
2:31.87
2:35.55
2:36.85
Res

2:00.63
2:05.59

2:05.59
2:15.98
2:18.87
2:23.07
2:26.51
2:54.78



POINTS AFTER GALA 4
SILVER JUBILEE TROPHY
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Bradford

Bingley

East Leeds
Kippax

Skipton

Bradford Dolphin
Aireborough
lkley

214
153
151
146
110
33
14
5

Kippax

Skipton
Bingley

PP OO~NOOITDWNPRE
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SWIMMER OF THE YEAR 13yrs and Over

A WN PP

Lauren Roberts
Jordan Hilliard
Abigail Shuttleworth
James Lund
Benjamin Housley
Molly Harris
Bethany Meer
Tom Gaskell
Jovana Lugonja
Megan Anderton
Ethan Campsey
Tom Mainprize
James Miller

Tom Sheppard
Hannah Watt
Matthew Harvey

13/14
15/0
13/14
15/0
15/0
13/14
15/0
15/0
15/0
15/)
13/14
15/0
15/0
15/0
13/14
15/0

East Leeds
Bradford
Bradford
Bingley
Skipton
Kippax
Bingley
Kippax
Bradford
Bradford
Skipton
Kippax
Bingley
Bradford
Kippax
Kippax

SWIMMER OF THE YEAR 12yrs and Under

1=
1=
3=
3=
3=
6
7
8

Hannah Abbasi
Charlie Broome
Niamh Callaghan
Archie Dunne
Hannah Raistrick

John-Luke Hutchinson

Millie Tate
Dalton Clapham
Ella Bardgett
Joseph Clifford

11/12
9/10
11/12
11/12
11/12
11/12
9/10
11/12
9/10
9/10

East Leeds
East Leeds
East Leeds
Bingley
Skipton

TEAMS TROPHY

Bradford ‘A’

East Leeds

Bradford ‘B’
Aireborough
Bradford Dolphin ‘B’
Kippax ‘B’

46
25
22
21
20
19
19
17
17
15
13
12
12
12
12
11

Bradford Dolphin

Kippax
Bradford
Skipton
Kippax

Bradford Dolphin

16
16
15
15
15
14
12
11
10
10

83
49
37
29
27
18
11
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